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Results
Competition No: 6 / CCIOJ2*-L / FINAL RESULTS CCIOJ2*-L

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

1
GER

68,81
(4)

68,57
(3)

31,3
(4)

0 1,2 1,2 7:47 32,5
(2)

0 0 0 74,48 32,5

2
(CZE) CZE

64,29
(15)

68,09
(5)

33,8
(9)

0 0 0 7:38 33,8
(4)

0 0 0 71,94 33,8

3
GER

65,95
(11)

66,19
(8)

33,9
(10)

0 0 0 7:42 33,9
(5)

0 0 0 77,48 33,9

4
(GER) GER

66,43
(9)

63,09
(15)

35,2
(12)

0 0 0 7:27 35,2
(7)

0 0 0 73,30 35,2

5
GER

67,62
(7)

67,14
(7)

32,6
(6)

0 0,8 0,8 7:46 33,4
(3)

4 0 4 72,99 37,4

6
(GER) GER

71,67
(1)

68,57
(3)

29,9
(2)

0 0 0 7:40 29,9
(1)

8 0 8 70,33 37,9

7
POL

66,67
(8)

70,00
(2)

31,7
(5)

0 2,8 2,8 7:51 34,5
(6)

4 0 4 69,87 38,5

8
(GER) GER

66,19
(10)

62,86
(16)

35,5
(14)

0 0 0 7:40 35,5
(8)

4 0 4 74,45 39,5

9
GER

60,00
(26)

60,48
(24)

39,8
(25)

0 0 0 7:32 39,8
(14)

0 0 0 78,57 39,8

10
(POL) POL

62,86
(20)

62,86
(16)

37,1
(19)

0 0 0 7:31 37,1
(10)

4 0 4 78,56 41,1

Leonie Leni VEHRING
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10261382

CORALEEN (26)
OLDBG / GER / Mare / 2015 (9) / 
108EK86 / Grey / CORRATUS /
QUARITA/QUALITY 9
Alfons Brüggenhagen / Leonie Leni
VEHRING

Marek POKORNY (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10295108

LANCOME DE BELLEROSE (18)
SBS / BEL / Gelding / 2017 (7) / 
108UJ50 / Chestnut / - / /
- / Robert POKORNY

Lukas GOERTZ (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10354432

MON AMI BRILLANTE (10)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2017 (7) / 
108EM57 / Grey / VDL ZIROCCO
BLUE / BRILLANTE
DANSANTE/CONTENDRO II
J.C M. De Louw / Hendrik VON
PAEPCKE, Karen VON PAEPCKE

Pita SCHMID (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10198637

FAVORITA V (22)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2016 (8) / 
107US57 / Bay / NYMPHENBURG'S
FIRST AMPERE /
BARONESS/BONIFATIUS
Peter Vollmers / Pita SCHMID

Mia Lucia SCHAPER
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10246602

FOREVER-PAOLA (21)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2010 (14) / 
107IV98 / Chestnut / CARTHINO Z /
PAOLA/LANDKAISER
B J A. Nijhuis / Mia Lucia SCHAPER

Iliane Hannalisa HEIN
(J.2008)
FEI ID: 10290464

AKEBY'S QUEMIRO SILLA (12)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Gelding / 2012
(12) / 
107XC22 / Other / QUATERBACK /
DALINIA SILLA/LUCIO SILLA
Akeby's Dressurpferde Hein GbR /
Akeby's Pferdesport-Susan Hein

Zuzanna SPOLOWICZ
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10233565

BANKIER (24)
PZHK (M) / POL / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
106BM03 / Bay / AWANS /
BASZKIRIA/EMIR I
SK Janow Podlaski Sp. z o.o. / Trening
Koni Artur Spolowicz

Neel Friedrich DEHN
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10227695

HAPTIKA (4)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2015 (9) / 
107HD35 / Grey / BARACUDA 4 /
LAMINA 7/SIR SHOSTAKOVICH
Manfred Johannsen / Malte DEHN

Julia Maria LENTRODT
(JM.2009)
FEI ID: 10314221

TULLIBARDS NOBODY
KNOWS (14)
ISH / IRL / Mare / 2016 (8) / 
107MW44 / Chestnut / TULLIBARDS
BENNYS LEGACY / TULLIBARDS
HOT SHOT/CRUISINGS MICKY FINN
Hans Jürgen Kühnle / Susanne
LENTRODT

Filip STRZYZEWSKI
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10313261

KUADLINO (25)
PZHK (M) / POL / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
108GS24 / Bay / - / /
Agnieszka Suchorzewska / Marcin
STRZYZEWSKI, Anna
STRZYZEWSKA
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11
GER

63,09
(19)

61,43
(22)

37,7
(21)

0 0 0 7:26 37,7
(11)

4 0 4 73,23 41,7

12
SWE

62,86
(20)

65,95
(9)

35,6
(16)

0 2,8 2,8 7:51 38,4
(12)

4 0 4 71,03 42,4

13
GER

69,76
(3)

64,76
(13)

32,7
(7)

0 6,4 6,4 8:00 39,1
(13)

4 0 4 76,60 43,1

14
(POL) POL

59,76
(27)

61,67
(21)

39,3
(23)

0 4,4 4,4 7:55 43,7
(16)

0 0 0 69,69 43,7

15
GER

60,71
(24)

59,29
(27)

40,0
(26)

0 7,2 7,2 8:02 47,2
(17)

0 0 0 70,99 47,2

16
(POL) POL

63,57
(17)

65,48
(11)

35,5
(14)

0 0 0 7:19 35,5
(9)

16 0 16 75,87 51,5

17
SUI

60,95
(23)

58,81
(28)

40,1
(27)

0 0 0 7:34 40,1
(15)

16 0 16 76,43 56,1

18
(CZE) CZE

64,29
(15)

61,19
(23)

37,3
(20)

0 16,4 16,4 8:25 53,7
(19)

4 2 6 83,51 59,7

19
GER

64,76
(13)

65,00
(12)

35,1
(11)

15 0 15 7:33 50,1
(18)

8 2 10 83,75 60,1

20
POL

63,57
(17)

62,38
(18)

37,0
(18)

20 14,8 34,8 8:21 71,8
(21)

4 0 4 78,49 75,8

21
(POL) POL

65,24
(12)

61,91
(20)

36,4
(17)

20 24 44 8:44 80,4
(22)

0 0 0 73,75 80,4

22
POL

60,71
(24)

60,00
(26)

39,6
(24)

20 22 42 8:39 81,6
(23)

12 0 12 72,50 93,6

 
POL

68,09
(6)

65,95
(9)

33,0
(8)

20 18 38 8:29 71
(20)

WD
(2nd
HI)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Nell RÖMING (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10251079

GAMBIA I (20)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2014 (10) / 
107FA30 / Other / CASALITO / KENIA
IV/CHAMONIX
ZG Heissmann / Anna RÖMING

Moa ELOFSSON (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10249484

DELELIA (6)
SWB / SWE / Mare / 2015 (9) / 
107ER67 / Bay / DEODORO /
CAMELIA /CAMARO M
Jeanette Joelsson och Per Jansson /
Lina ELOFSSON, Nils-Arne
PEDERSEN

Clara PRINZ (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10290748

POUPEE DE SUCRE (19)
WESTF / GER / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
108UV31 / Chestnut / PEKING /
QUANDALA/QUINTA REAL
Wolfgang Kipp / Tina PRINZ

Laura GILLMAIER
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10207212

DING DONG (9)
BAVAR / GER / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106CC09 / Bay / DIARADO /
ROXY/STALYPSO
Ludwig Gillmaier / Ludwig GILLMAIER

Hannah PFITZMANN
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10218665

SURPRISE P (16)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Gelding / 2016
(8) / 
108UH60 / Other / SALVADOR V /
LUCY LECTRIC P/LUDWIG VON
BAYERN
Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Pf itzmann GbR
/ Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Pf itzmann
GbR

Mila GOMULEC (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10349125

ALARM (11)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding / 2013 (11)
/ 
108UO08 / Bay / - / /
SK Racot Sp. z o.o. / Anna KLOS-
GOMULEC

Camille Lasse WEISS
(J.2008)
FEI ID: 10332076

CSF HI SPEC (27)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
106JN48 / Bay / ARS VIVENDI /
ANGIE VAN PAEMEL/DARCO
- / Pierette GLUTZ, Camille Lasse
WEISS

Anna BALCAROVA
(J.2006)
FEI ID: 10314585

MAGNOLIA DOUBLE
DIAMOND (2)
- / CZE / Gelding / 2017 (7) / 
108HS14 / Bay / ZAVAL V.H.
ENKERSHOF / LIMETREE I'M THE
ONLY ONE/MENAI STAN BEYNON
- / Eva BALCAROVA

Anni MÜLLER (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10253423

AMABELLA (15)
DSP (BAVAR) / GER / Mare / 2016 (8) /
108SH96 / Other / ASAGAO /
ACCABELLA/CORALLO
Jenny Künzner / Anni MÜLLER

Katarzyna ZUCHOWICKA
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10339034

ABS VINTELL (29)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
108SK38 / Bay / - / /
Vincent Hodgins / Piotr PIASECKI

Zuzanna SPOLOWICZ
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10233565

DZAURUS AA (23)
PZHK (M) / POL / Gelding / 2017 (7) / 
108KM90 / Grey / QUERCUS DE
MAURY / DZAGA/GREY
Stadnina Koni Prudnik sp. zoo ZR
Prudnik / Artur SPOLOWICZ

Ewa KESLER (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10291003

BAZYLIA (13)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Mare / 2009 (15) / 
106YP07 / Bay / NOBODY /
BRETANIA/FIRSTGRAAF
Pawel Strzechowski / Anna KESLER

Laura GILLMAIER
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10207212

RED SUNRISE 2 (8)
DSP (BAVAR) / GER / Mare / 2011 (13)
/ 
105NS36 / Bay / SIR DONNERHALL /
RONJA/RITUAL
Ludwig Gillmaier / Ludwig GILLMAIER
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GER

62,14
(22)

62,38
(18)

37,7
(21)

RET
(XC)

 
GER

68,81
(4)

76,43
(1)

27,4
(1)

EL

 
GER

70,95
(2)

68,09
(5)

30,5
(3)

EL (R)

 
GER

64,76
(13)

64,52
(14)

35,4
(13)

EL (R)

 
CZE

59,05
(28)

60,48
(24)

40,2
(28)

EL (R)

 
GER

WD
(1st
HI)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Tchnical data CROSS/JUMPING

Height Obstacles
24/

Jumps
33/

Distance (m)
4020/460

Tempo (m/min)
520/350

Time allowed
464/79 s

Took-off
29

Finished
22  

 

Technical Delegate:

Lisa Gall

 

Hannah PFITZMANN
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10218665

DORNROESCHEN P (17)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Mare / 2012
(12) / 
105WW87 / Bay / DUKE OF HEARTS /
CHAT NOIR/CHEENOOK
Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Pf itzmann GbR
/ Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Pf itzmann
GbR

Emily
Johanna WOLFSCHMITT
(J.2006)
FEI ID: 10251851

FIRST-CLASS 6 (28)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
107UR43 / Chestnut / FOR FEELING /
TEQUILA/TORONTO
ZG Schlomm und Kraus / Hannah
WEINKOPF, Stefan WEINKOPF

Katharina ATERLEY
(J.2006)
FEI ID: 10196715

BORICE (1)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Gelding / 2016
(8) / 
107SG62 / Bay / FINEST /
ARIA/ASKARI 173
Dr. Frank Klakow / Elena ATERLEY

Neel Friedrich DEHN
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10227695

BETTER LUCK (5)
PZHK (M) / POL / Gelding / 2008 (16) / 
104IA33 / Bay / TOP GUN /
BAJDA/DZIELZAN
STADNINA KONI OCHABY SP. Z
O.O., OCHABY WIELKIE (POL) / Malte
DEHN

Nikola BARTOVA (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10270605

PORTAS (3)
- / CZE / Gelding / 2017 (7) / 
108ML88 / Chestnut / DARBUJAN
BONO / POLITA/GUIDAM SOHN
- / Nikola BARTOVA

Lucia GAST (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10319725

LANCASTA (7)
OLDBG / GER / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
108JE73 / Bay / LEVISONN / UP TO
DATE/UBIS
Martina Kroeger / Sandra GAST
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